ROSENDALFE

Sublie Howse & Sarden

—LOW & NO DRINKS——

MOCKTAILS
Crodino Spritz

Virgin Pina Colada
Mango Mockarita

Proud Mary

Cranberry Sangria
Strawberry Nojito
Apple Elderflower Spritz

BOTANICAL
SPIRITS
Ceder’s Classic
Seedlip Spice 94

ISH Caribbean Spiced
ISH Mexican Agave

JUICE
FROBISHER'S

Mango or Pineapple
EAGER

4.2

5.4
5.4

3.7

3.2

Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Tomato

Grapefruit

SOFTS

FEVER TREE
Premium Indian Tonic
Naturally Light Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Mexican Lime Soda

Orangina

Red Bull

Coca Cola, Diet Coke
Appletiser

Genie Dry Apple Kombucha
Crodino

BEER & CIDER
Heineken / Peroni 0.0
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0.5%
Guinness 0.0

Lucky Saint Draught 0.5%
Lucky Saint Hazy IPA 0.5%
Magners Cider 0.0%

2.8

37
35

37

4.2

4.7
52

52
4.7



